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Unofficial Results

PRESIDENT and VICE PRESIDENT

UNITED STATES SENATOR

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 1

STATE SENATOR DIST 2

STATE SENATOR DIST 3

STATE SENATOR DIST 4

STATE SENATOR DIST 5

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 2 POS A

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 2 POS B

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 3 POS A

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 3 POS B

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 4 POS A

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 4 POS B

Candidate Votes

PEROUTKA and BALDWIN -C
BADNARIK and CAMPAGNA -L
BUSH and CHENEY -R

KERRY and EDWARDS -D

MIKE CRAPO -R

NAOMI PRESTON -D
C.L. (BUTCH) OTTER -R

(MARTI) MARTHA CALABRETTA -D
JOYCE M. BROADSWORD -R

MICHAEL (MIKE) JORGENSON -R

JOHN W. GOEDDE -R

DICK COMPTON -R
IAN STENSENG -D

GARY ALAN SCHULTE -C
MARY LOU SHEPHERD -D

GEORGE M. CURRIER -D
R.J. (DICK) HARWOOD -R

JAMES W. CLARK -R

PHIL HART -R

MIKE GRIDLEY -D
MARGE CHADDERDON -R

GEORGE C. SAYLER -D

100.00 %
All Total Groups
Kootenai
Percent

408 0.75 %
303 0.56 %
36,173 66.41 %
17,584 32.28 %
43,986 100.00 %
16,234 31.40 %
35,463 68.60 %
463 47.98 %
502 52.02 %
14,309 100.00 %
13,155 100.00 %
11,750 70.89 %
4,826 29.11 %
235 27.04 %
634 72.96 %
432 44.44 %
540 55.56 %
13,945 100.00 %
13,315 100.00 %
7,850 46.26 %
9,121 53.74 %
8,012 50.77 %



DAN YAKE -R

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5 POS A
BOB NONINI -R
ROSE JOHNSON -C
DAVID B. LARSEN -D

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5 POS B
FRANK N. HENDERSON -R
LYNDON HARRIMAN -D

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2
ELMER (RICK) CURRIE -R

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3
KATIE BRODIE -R

COUNTY SHERIFF
JOHN WEICK -1
ROCKY WATSON -R

COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
BILL DOUGLAS -R

RETAIN DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE BURTON
YES
NO

RETAIN DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE MARANO
YES
NO

1) LOCAL OPTION SALES & USE TAX QUESTION
YES
NO

2) LOCAL OPTION SALES & USE TAX QUESTION
OPEN SPACE
CIVIC CENTER

NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE TRUSTEE POS A
ROLAND H. WILLIAMS

NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE TRUSTEE POS B
CHRISTIE WOOD
JIM HAMMOND
TYLER ALLEN SMITH

001 PRECINCT 1
002 PRECINCT 2
003 PRECINCT 3
004 PRECINCT 4
005 PRECINCT 5
006 PRECINCT 6
007 PRECINCT 7
008 PRECINCT 8

8,351

10,804
784
5,217

11,381
5,005

41,387

41,559

11,900
38,456

43,229

39,595
6,522

34,393
13,003

39,278
13,098

26,562
22,102

37,175

22,424
15,583
3,584

49.23 %

64.29 %
4.67 %
31.04 %

69.46 %
30.54 %

100.00 %

100.00 %

23.63 %
76.37 %

100.00 %

85.86 %
14.14 %

72.57 %
27.43 %

74.99 %
25.01 %

54.58 %
45.42 %

100.00 %

53.92 %
3747 %
8.62 %

623
600
626
504
761
979
842
895



009 PRECINCT 9

010 PRECINCT 10
011 PRECINCT 11
012 PRECINCT 12
013 PRECINCT 13
014 PRECINCT 14
015 PRECINCT 15
016 PRECINCT 16
017 PRECINCT 17
018 PRECINCT 18
019 PRECINCT 19
020 PRECINCT 20
021 PRECINCT 21
022 PRECINCT 22
023 PRECINCT 23
024 PRECINCT 24
025 PRECINCT 25
026 PRECINCT 26
027 PRECINCT 27
028 PRECINCT 28
029 PRECINCT 29
030 PRECINCT 30
031 PRECINCT 31
032 PRECINCT 32
033 PRECINCT 33
034 PRECINCT 34
035 PRECINCT 35
036 PRECINCT 36
037 PRECINCT 37
038 PRECINCT 38
039 PRECINCT 39
040 PRECINCT 40
041 PRECINCT 41
042 PRECINCT 42
043 PRECINCT 43
044 PRECINCT 44
045 PRECINCT 45
046 PRECINCT 46
047 PRECINCT 47
048 PRECINCT 48
049 PRECINCT 49
050 PRECINCT 50
051 PRECINCT 51
052 PRECINCT 52
053 PRECINCT 53
054 PRECINCT 54
055 PRECINCT 55
056 PRECINCT 56
057 PRECINCT 57
058 PRECINCT 58
059 PRECINCT 59
060 PRECINCT 60
061 PRECINCT 61
062 PRECINCT 62
063 PRECINCT 63
064 PRECINCT 64
065 PRECINCT 65
066 PRECINCT 66
067 PRECINCT 67
068 PRECINCT 68
069 PRECINCT 69

676
398
600
385
267
629
781
869
578
879
712
585
614
790
599
528
580
484
475
572
523
642
239
740
365
828
472
662
512
779
959
752
538
403
541
490
719
810
485
492
520
589
350
467
600
507
418
487
565
545
388
325
599
377
608
382
486
532
285
154
533



070 PRECINCT 70 178

071 PRECINCT 71 252
072 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 2 243
073 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 3 5,148
074 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 4 5,624
075 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 5 4,760
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