

Total Number Voting	Percent Turnout	Precincts Reporting	Total Precincts	Percent Completed
55,704	86.84%	75	75	100.00 %

Short Format Report - Jurisdiction Wide

GENERAL ELECTION

11/02/2004

All Total Groups
Kootenai

11/3/2004

1:06:17AMPage:

1 of 1

Unofficial Results

<u>Race</u>	<u>Candidate</u>	<u>Votes</u>	<u>Percent</u>
PRESIDENT and VICE PRESIDENT			
	PEROUTKA and BALDWIN -C	408	0.75 %
	BADNARIK and CAMPAGNA -L	303	0.56 %
	BUSH and CHENEY -R	36,173	66.41 %
	KERRY and EDWARDS -D	17,584	32.28 %
UNITED STATES SENATOR			
	MIKE CRAPO -R	43,986	100.00 %
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 1			
	NAOMI PRESTON -D	16,234	31.40 %
	C.L. (BUTCH) OTTER -R	35,463	68.60 %
STATE SENATOR DIST 2			
	(MARTI) MARTHA CALABRETTA -D	463	47.98 %
	JOYCE M. BROADSWORD -R	502	52.02 %
STATE SENATOR DIST 3			
	MICHAEL (MIKE) JORGENSEN -R	14,309	100.00 %
STATE SENATOR DIST 4			
	JOHN W. GOEDDE -R	13,155	100.00 %
STATE SENATOR DIST 5			
	DICK COMPTON -R	11,750	70.89 %
	IAN STENSENG -D	4,826	29.11 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 2 POS A			
	GARY ALAN SCHULTE -C	235	27.04 %
	MARY LOU SHEPHERD -D	634	72.96 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 2 POS B			
	GEORGE M. CURRIER -D	432	44.44 %
	R.J. (DICK) HARWOOD -R	540	55.56 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 3 POS A			
	JAMES W. CLARK -R	13,945	100.00 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 3 POS B			
	PHIL HART -R	13,315	100.00 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 4 POS A			
	MIKE GRIDLEY -D	7,850	46.26 %
	MARGE CHADDERDON -R	9,121	53.74 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 4 POS B			
	GEORGE C. SAYLER -D	8,612	50.77 %

	DAN YAKE -R	8,351	49.23 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5 POS A			
	BOB NONINI -R	10,804	64.29 %
	ROSE JOHNSON -C	784	4.67 %
	DAVID B. LARSEN -D	5,217	31.04 %
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5 POS B			
	FRANK N. HENDERSON -R	11,381	69.46 %
	LYNDON HARRIMAN -D	5,005	30.54 %
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2			
	ELMER (RICK) CURRIE -R	41,387	100.00 %
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3			
	KATIE BRODIE -R	41,559	100.00 %
COUNTY SHERIFF			
	JOHN WEICK -I	11,900	23.63 %
	ROCKY WATSON -R	38,456	76.37 %
COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY			
	BILL DOUGLAS -R	43,229	100.00 %
RETAIN DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE BURTON			
	YES	39,595	85.86 %
	NO	6,522	14.14 %
RETAIN DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE MARANO			
	YES	34,393	72.57 %
	NO	13,003	27.43 %
1) LOCAL OPTION SALES & USE TAX QUESTION			
	YES	39,278	74.99 %
	NO	13,098	25.01 %
2) LOCAL OPTION SALES & USE TAX QUESTION			
	OPEN SPACE	26,562	54.58 %
	CIVIC CENTER	22,102	45.42 %
NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE TRUSTEE POS A			
	ROLAND H. WILLIAMS	37,175	100.00 %
NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE TRUSTEE POS B			
	CHRISTIE WOOD	22,424	53.92 %
	JIM HAMMOND	15,583	37.47 %
	TYLER ALLEN SMITH	3,584	8.62 %
	001 PRECINCT 1		623
	002 PRECINCT 2		600
	003 PRECINCT 3		626
	004 PRECINCT 4		504
	005 PRECINCT 5		761
	006 PRECINCT 6		979
	007 PRECINCT 7		842
	008 PRECINCT 8		895

009 PRECINCT 9	676
010 PRECINCT 10	398
011 PRECINCT 11	600
012 PRECINCT 12	385
013 PRECINCT 13	267
014 PRECINCT 14	629
015 PRECINCT 15	781
016 PRECINCT 16	869
017 PRECINCT 17	578
018 PRECINCT 18	879
019 PRECINCT 19	712
020 PRECINCT 20	585
021 PRECINCT 21	614
022 PRECINCT 22	790
023 PRECINCT 23	599
024 PRECINCT 24	528
025 PRECINCT 25	580
026 PRECINCT 26	484
027 PRECINCT 27	475
028 PRECINCT 28	572
029 PRECINCT 29	523
030 PRECINCT 30	642
031 PRECINCT 31	239
032 PRECINCT 32	740
033 PRECINCT 33	365
034 PRECINCT 34	828
035 PRECINCT 35	472
036 PRECINCT 36	662
037 PRECINCT 37	512
038 PRECINCT 38	779
039 PRECINCT 39	959
040 PRECINCT 40	752
041 PRECINCT 41	538
042 PRECINCT 42	403
043 PRECINCT 43	541
044 PRECINCT 44	490
045 PRECINCT 45	719
046 PRECINCT 46	810
047 PRECINCT 47	485
048 PRECINCT 48	492
049 PRECINCT 49	520
050 PRECINCT 50	589
051 PRECINCT 51	350
052 PRECINCT 52	467
053 PRECINCT 53	600
054 PRECINCT 54	507
055 PRECINCT 55	418
056 PRECINCT 56	487
057 PRECINCT 57	565
058 PRECINCT 58	545
059 PRECINCT 59	388
060 PRECINCT 60	325
061 PRECINCT 61	599
062 PRECINCT 62	377
063 PRECINCT 63	608
064 PRECINCT 64	382
065 PRECINCT 65	486
066 PRECINCT 66	532
067 PRECINCT 67	285
068 PRECINCT 68	154
069 PRECINCT 69	533

070 PRECINCT 70	178
071 PRECINCT 71	252
072 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 2	243
073 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 3	5,148
074 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 4	5,624
075 ABSENTEE LEG DIST 5	4,760

Print Page

Close Window